
 

Monday 23 December Normal Service 

Tuesday 24 December 101 102 Morton - BOURNE - THE DEEPINGS - PETERBOROUGH 
101 Saturday Service until 1630 (inc) then 
Dep: Peterborough 1700 • 1730 
Last Bus B-P 1630 & P-B 1730 
102 D-P Normal Service from 0853 
102 P-D Normal Service until 1515 then 1715 
 

201 202 BOURNE - STAMFORD - PETERBOROUGH 
Saturday Service except 
Last Bus B-P 1545 & P-B 1715 
 

301 SPALDING - THE DEEPING - STAMFORD 
302 BOURNE - THE DEEPINGS - SPALDING/STAMFORD 
Normal Service 

Wednesday 25 December NO SERVICE 

Thursday 26 December NO SERVICE 

Friday 27 December 101 102 Morton - BOURNE - THE DEEPINGS - PETERBOROUGH 
101 Saturday Service  
102 D-P Normal Service from 0853 
102 P-D Normal Service until 1515 then 1715 
 

201 202 BOURNE - STAMFORD - PETERBOROUGH 
Saturday Service 
 

301 SPALDING - THE DEEPING - STAMFORD 
302 BOURNE - THE DEEPINGS - SPALDING/STAMFORD 
Normal Service 

Saturday 28 December Normal Saturday Service 

Sunday 29 December Normal Sunday Service 

Monday 30 December As Friday 27 December 

Tuesday 31 December As Tuesday 24 December 

Wednesday 1 January NO SERVICE 

Thursday 2 January Normal Service 

www.delainebuses.com     enquiries@delainebuses.com     x@delainebuses 

LOCAL BUS SERVICES 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 

HOLIDAYS 2024 


